
PE timetables Spring 2 

Top hall timetable (only LS, nursery, reception, Y2, Y4 and Y6) 

 9-
9.30 

9.30-
10.30 

10.30-
11 

11-12 1-1.50 1.50-
2.35 

2.35-
3.20 

Monday  Nursery   KS1 
Assembly 

4HB 4SB 

Tuesday  Nursery Little 
stars 

Year 
2 

music 

2OF 6YH  6SB 

Wednesday On 2nd, 9th and 16th March yoga is taking place for all year groups in 
top hall. See separate yoga timetable for times. 

Thursday Reception 
(March only) 

Little 
stars 

 2LT Nursery 
PM 

6MS 

Friday  Reception Little 
stars 

 Rewards 
assembly 

1-1.15 

2JW 
(1.15-

2) 

4KL 
(2-2.45) 

Little 
stars 

(2.30-
3.15) 

PE timetable Years 1 and 2- KS1 playground 

 11-12 1-2 2-3 

Monday  1AM 1NS 
Tuesday  1AM 1NS 

Wednesday  1EB 2LT 
Thursday  1EB 2JW 

Friday  2OF Golden time 
rotation 

 

PE timetable Years 3 and 4- 3/4 playground 

 11-12 1.30-2.20 2.20-3.20 

Monday  3CB 3LM 
Tuesday  3CB 3LS 

Wednesday  4KL 3LM 
Thursday  4HB 4SB 

Friday  3LS Golden time 
rotation 
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PE timetable Years 5 and 6- 5/6 playground 

 1.30-2.20 2.20-3.20 

Monday 5AC 5LW 
Tuesday 5AC 6MS 

Wednesday 5RS 6SB  

Thursday 5RS 6YH  
Friday 5LW  

 


