PE timetables Spring 2

Top hall timetable (only LS, nursery, reception, Y2, Y4 and Y6)

	9-	9.30-	10.30-	11-12	1-1.5	0	1.50-	2.35-
	9.30	10.30	11				2.35	3.20
Monday		Nursery			KS1		4HB	4SB
					Assembly			
Tuesday		Nursery	Little	Year	2OF		6YH	6SB
			stars	2				
				music				
Wednesday	On 2 nd , 9 th and 16 th March yoga is taking place for all year groups in							
		top hall. See separate yoga timetable for times.						
Thursday	Re	eception	Little		2LT Nursery 6		6MS	
	(Ma	arch only)	stars		P		PM	
Friday		Reception	Little		Rewards	2JW	4KL	Little
			stars		assembly	(1.15-	(2-2.45)	stars
					1-1.15	2)		(2.30- 3.15)

PE timetable Years 1 and 2- KS1 playground

	11-12	1-2	2-3
Monday		1AM	1NS
Tuesday		1AM	1NS
Wednesday		1EB	2LT
Thursday		1EB	2JW
Friday		2OF	Golden time
			rotation

PE timetable Years 3 and 4- 3/4 playground

	11-12	1.30-2.20	2.20-3.20
Monday		3CB	3LM
Tuesday		3CB	3LS
Wednesday		4KL	3LM
Thursday		4HB	4SB
Friday		3LS	Golden time
			rotation

PE timetables Spring 2

PE timetable Years 5 and 6-5/6 playground

	1.30-2.20	2.20-3.20
Monday	5AC	5LW
Tuesday	5AC	6MS
Wednesday	5RS	6SB
Thursday	5RS	6YH
Friday	5LW	